
External Calendar – April 2024 

 

 Wed, Apr 3  

Testify at the California Assembly Insurance 

Committee Oversight Hearing on the Sustainable 

Insurance Strategy 

Meet with the California Association of REALTORS 

Meet with staff of the Governor's Office (Virtual)  

 

 Fri, Apr 5  

 Participate in the NAIC Media Call  

   

 Mon, Apr 8  

 Meet with California Community Foundation 

 
Meet with U.S. Insurance Regulators from Oregon, 

Washington, Hawaii, Alaska, and Illinois 

  

 Tue, Apr 9  

 
Host and attend Inaugural Global Sustainable 

Insurance Summit with Co-Host Ceres  

  

 Wed, Apr 10  

Host and attend Inaugural Global Sustainable 

Insurance Summit with Co-Host Ceres  

Meet with Brazil Delegation Re: Inaugural Global 

Sustainable Insurance Summit  

 



Meet with Assemblymember Tina McKinnor Re: 

CDI-sponsored bill, AB 2872 (Virtual)  

  

 Tue, Apr 16  

Press Interview Re: FAIR Plan and Sustainable 

Insurance Strategy (Virtual)  

Meet with AAA-South Insurance Company 

  

 Wed, Apr 17  

 

Testify at the Assembly Committee on Public 

Employment and Retirement Hearing on CDI-

sponsored AB 2872 

 

 

Speak at the 2024 California Hotel & Lodging 

Legislative Action Summit  

 

 

Speak at the Latino Caucus of California State 

Association of Counties Business Meeting  

 

 Meet with Senator Toni Atkins 

 

  Thu, Apr 18  

  

Present at the Health for All Tour with La Clinica in 

Oakland 

 

  

Call with the Insurance Supervisor of Costa Rica, 

and staff from the National Association of 

Insurance Commissioners and the International 

Association of Insurance Supervisors on Climate 

Risks Associated with Climate Change and 

Catastrophic Risks: Challenges and Opportunities 

Related to Climate Change (Virtual)  

 

  
Present at the Health for All Tour with One  

Community Health Clinic in Sacramento  

 

  

 

 

 

 

Mon, Apr 15  



 Fri, Apr 19  

 

Present at the Health for All Tour Press 

Conference with Santa Rosa Community Health 

Center in Santa Rosa 

  

 Sat, Apr 20  

 

Present at the Health for All Tour Press 

Conference with Coalition for Humane Immigrant 

Rights and the Consulate General of Mexico in Los 

Angeles 

 

 Sun, Apr 21  

 

Present at the Health for All Tour with 

Neighborhood Healthcare Clinic in El Cajon 

 

 
Present at the Health for All Tour with Riverside 

University Health System in Riverside 

 

  Mon, Apr 22  

Present at the Health for All Tour with AltaMed 

Health Services in South Gate 

  

 Wed, Apr 24  

Meet with staff of the Governor's Office (Virtual) 

 

 Tue, Apr 30  

Meet with Allstate Insurance (Virtual)  
 

Present at the Assembly Republican Caucus re: 
Sustainable Insurance Strategy 

 

 


